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SUN-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

REG
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  0 SCT:  35.44
35.44 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Shulman 00.0011 12296 10 0Bean

43.08 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Gage 00.0013 12103 7 0Lydia

44.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Stoddard 00.0014 12001 7 0Victoria

45.55 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Bare 00.0012 12116 7 0Winnie

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  32.54
32.54 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Roseman 00.0010 16168 10 0Harley

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  30.8
30.80 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rhyshek 00.005 20313 10 0Maven

35.68 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kappus 00.008 20192 8 0Tilly

37.52 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Kolb 00.006 20215 7 0Bella

34.20 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Doering 00.007 20213 0 0Siri

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.002 24264 0 0Declan

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  0 SCT:  39.16
39.16 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Mosner 00.001 24C327 10 0Chick

R

SUN-2 T2B
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

PREF
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  0 SCT:  60
0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Holman 00.0015 08273 0 0Cara

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  0 SCT:  55
61.40 6 0 1 5NQ 1 0Devlin 00.009 16006 0 0Chesney

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  0 SCT:  50
44.11 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Rupp-Hackett 00.003 20080 0 0Spock

0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lackey 00.004 20078 0 0C.J.
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